Royton Road Runners Marathon Championship 2024 - Age Adjusted
All marathons completed in the 2024 championship year

Finish Time

Date
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Paul Timms
James Henderson
William Wall
Jarrod Gritt

Chris Lowe

Janet Jobey

Gail Shaw

Neil Brock

Neil Brock

Martin Thompson
Wesley Henshaw
Mark Baxendale
Bernard Goodwin
Anthony Rogers
Mark Duncan
Mark Duncan

Lee Earnshaw
Anthony Rogers
Trish Callan
Maisie Wainwright
Luke Lawson-Healey
Adrian Brown
John Fay

Michael Wildbore
Oliver Pozegic
Simon Howard
Andrew Ingham
James Wright
Adam Stirling
Karen Rush
Gareth McCaffery
Bryony Jones
James Wright
Mathew Reeves
Samantha Tattersall

London
London
Manchester
Manchester
London
Florence
Manchester
Sevilla
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverbird
Liverbird
Liverbird
London
Liverbird
Florence
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverbird
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
London
Liverbird
Manchester
Manchester

21/04/2024
21/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
21/04/2024
26/11/2023
14/04/2024
18/02/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
01/01/2024
21/04/2024
01/01/2024
26/11/2023
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
31/12/2023
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
14/04/2024
21/04/2024
31/12/2023
14/04/2024
14/04/2024

02:42:59
02:50:11
02:47:10
02:36:54
03:10:01
03:34:28
03:57:51
03:35:16
03:35:20
03:03:23
03:09:09
03:29:55
03:50:51
03:41:29
03:35:23
03:37:29
03:58:15
03:52:19
03:34:28
03:29:18
03:35:09
03:42:40
03:49:35
03:59:31
03:51:41
04:31:35
03:59:34
04:45:20
04:13:39
05:38:09
04:46:48
05:01:34
05:47:14
05:05:23
06:18:32

Age on Age Age Age
day of Gender Adjusting Adjusted Graded
race Factor Finish Time %
46 M 0.9278 02:31:13 82.61%
48 M 0.9118 02:35:10 80.50%
45 M 0.9358 02:36:26  79.85%
32 M 1 02:36:54 79.62%
52 M 0.8797 02:47:09 74.73%
55 F 0.7875 02:48:54 80.18%
59 F 0.7439 02:56:56 76.53%
59 M 0.8236 02:57:18 70.46%
59 M 0.8236 02:57:21 70.44%
41 M 0.9679 02:57:30 70.38%
38 M 0.991 03:07:27 66.64%
50 M 0.8957 03:08:01 66.44%
56 M 0.8476 03:15:40 63.84%
50 M 0.8957 03:18:23 62.97%
44 M 0.9439 03:23:18 61.44%
44 M 0.9439 03:25:17 60.85%
53 M 0.8717 03:27:41 60.15%
50 M 0.8957 03:28:05 60.03%
37 F 0.9732 03:28:43 64.88%
22 F 1 03:29:18 64.70%
27 M 1 03:35:09 58.06%
40 M 0.9759 03:37:18 57.49%
43 M 0.9519 03:38:32 57.16%
47 M 0.9198 03:40:18 56.70%
31 M 1 03:51:41 53.92%
53 M 0.8717 03:56:44 52.77%
37 M 0.996 03:58:37 52.35%
53 M 0.8717 04:08:44 50.22%
38 M 0.991 04:11:22 49.69%
52 F 0.8202 04:37:21 48.83%
40 M 0.9759 04:39:53 44.63%
26 F 1 05:01:34 44.90%
53 M 0.8717 05:02:41 41.27%
36 M 0.999 05:05:05 40.95%
38 F 0.966 06:05:40 37.03%



